

December 11, 2020

Asst. Vice President, Listing Deptt.,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Plot C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
MUMBAI - 400 051

Scrip Code: HEROMOTOCO

The Secretary, **BSE Limited**25th Floor,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
MUMBAI - 400 001
Scrip Code: 500182

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sirs,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform that the loss of share certificates has been reported as per below mentioned details:

Folio No.	Name	Certificate No.	No. of shares	No. of shares
			(face value Rs.10	(face value Rs.2
			each)	each)
HML0046028	Pramod Kumar	309488	1	-
	Saraf	393260	1	-
		526424	-	5

The duplicate share certificate will be issued subject to completion of necessary formalities.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

For Hero MotoCorp Limited

(Dhiraj Kapoor)

General Manager - Secretarial

Press Ctrl + Alt Email Content: 0 Zoom In: + Zoom Out: -

Show e-Mail Content

From : Abhishek Shah (sharesolution@hotmail.com)

To : Neerja.sharma@heromotocorp.com einward.ris@kfintech.com

einward.ris@karvy.com

Subject: Urgent: Folio 46028 Share Lost/ Unclaimed Dividends

Date : 10/12/2020 08:12

Attachments: JS Aadhar Card.pdf JS Pan Card.pdf PKS DC.pdf PKS Pan Card.pdf PKS

Hero Motor 02122020.pdf

Jayshree Saraf,
Windsor Palace,
6A, Iron Side Road,
Ballygunj,
Kolkata? 700 019
E-mail? sharesolution@hotmail.com

To,

HERO MOTOCORP LTD.,

The Grand Plaza, Plot No. 2, Nelson Mandela Road, Vasant Kunj - Phase - II, New Delhi, Delhi? 110 070

Date ? 02/12/2020

Re: Folio No. 46028

Dear Sir,

Sub: Transmission/ Status of shares/ Lost/ Issuance of Duplicate/ Unclaimed Dividend

I bring this to your kind information that my husband <u>Late Pramod Kumar Saraf</u> is the registered share holder under the above said folio <u>46028</u>. I seem to have lost track of the physical shares of Hero Honda Ltd. Now <u>Hero Motorcorp Ltd</u>.

Kindly <u>update me the exact no. of shares</u> holding in the above said folio at an earliest and <u>procedure to apply duplicate shares & Transmission</u> along with the list of <u>UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND</u> (if any) and your prompt response in this regard will be appreciated.

Thanking You, Enclosed:

Yours sincerely,

- Copy of Death Certificate
 Copy of Pan Card
- 3. Copy of Aadhar Card

(Jayshree Saraf) +91-98301-55445

Sent from Outlook